whether of Government, Central or State or 
other local authorities or Third Party Claims, 
liens etc. and details thereof if yes, give the 
details thereof. 

That the said land is under encumbrances with  

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED 

for RS. 7,14,00,000 (Rupees Seven Crore Fourteen 
Lakh Only) 

Vide Sanction Letter dated 14/12/2023 

DATE: 28/12/2023                                             

PLACE: JAIPUR                                                                      

SHRI VINAYAK ASSOCIATES 

Adv.